Blutspenden in Oberfell bis zum 14.11.2025

Fr
Mo
Mo
Fr
Mo
Mo
Fr

13.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
17:00-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.11.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Burgen 56332
Grundschule
SchulstralRe

Dieblich 56332
Schulturnhalle, Gemeindetrakt
Kirchstr. 30-34

Wolken 56332
Goloring-Halle
Zur Wildwiese

Burgen 56332
Grundschule
SchulstralRe

Dieblich 56332
Schulturnhalle, Gemeindetrakt
Kirchstr. 30-34

Lof 56332
Sonnenringhalle Lof
Bahnhofstr. 6

Burgen 56332
Grundschule
SchulstralRe



